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List of PIs that have participated in the Summer Research Program the past few years 
 
*Please note that some of these PIs may not be accepting a Summer Student for this year. 
 
 

PI E-mail address 
Dr. Laurent Bozec l.bozec@utoronto.ca 
Dr. Marco Caminiti Marco.caminiti@utoronto.ca 
Dr. Karina Carneiro Karina.carneiro@utoronto.ca 
Dr. Iacopo Cioffi Iacopo.cioffi@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Dr. Dennis Cvitkovitch Dennis.cvitkovitch@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Dr. Laura Dempster l.dempster@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Dr. Ben Ganss b.ganss@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Dr. Siew-Ging Gong sg.gong@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Dr. Boris Hinz Boris.Hinz@utoronto.ca 
Dr. Herenia Lawrence Herenia.Lawrence@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Dr. Marco Magalhaes Marco.magalhaes@utoronto.ca 
Dr. Morris Manolson m.manolson@utoronto.ca 
Dr. Christopher McCulloch Christopher.Mcculloch@utoronto.ca 
Dr. Tara Moriarty Tara.moriarty@utoronto.ca 
Dr. Massieh Moayedi m.moayedi@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Dr. Anuradha Prakki a.prakki@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Dr. Paul Santerre paul.santerre@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Dr. Annie Shrestha annie.shrestha@dentistry.utoronto.ca 
Dr. Craig Simmons c.simmons@utoronto.ca 
Dr. Eli Sone eli.sone@utoronto.ca  
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